General Description
The MAX9502 small, low-power video amplifier with
integrated reconstruction filter operates from a supply
voltage as low as 2.5V. The small size and the low mini-
mum supply voltage make the MAX9502 ideal for
portable applications such as mobile phones, digital
still cameras, and camcorders.
The MAX9502 DC-couples the input and the output,

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-3674; Rev 0; 5/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
*All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
PART* PIN-PACKAGE
GAIN
(dB)
TOP
MARK
MAX9502GEXK-T 5 SC70-5 +6 ARV
MAX9502GELT-T 6 µDFN-6 (L611-1) +6 AU
MAX9502MEXK-T 5 SC70-5 +12 ARW
MAX9502MELT-T 6 µDFN-6 (L611-1) +12 AV
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
TOP VIEW
SC70
GND